
20't5 20,t5

PRII{ IT{T IOTAT

LANOFILL

CASSIDY/STANTON COMB

POLICE.FIRE STATION

OUINT

LIBMRY PROJECT

PAINE WELL LANO . REFUNDING

$2m,0m.00

$275,000.00

$5,000,000.00

$438,132.00

$45,000.00 $4,800,00 t49,s00.00
$50,000.00 96,550.00 N56,550,00

t250,000.00 $151,802.08 $101,802.0S

167,986.00 $11,670.93

s17s,000.00

$225,000.00

t4.750,000.00

t370,146.00

$45,00000 $3,900.00 $48,900.00

$50,000.00 $5,550.00 $55,550.00

t250,000.00 9149,375.00 $399,375.00

E64,209.00 t10,348.98 $71.557.90

I{OI'IEXEIIIPT LTD

TAX RATE DEBT

PAINE WELL LAND

SCHOOL ROAD/PARKING

DPW GARAGE

ACORN ST, RECONSTRUCTION ROAO

ACORN ST, RECONSTRUCTION DRAIN

CRESTVIEWI(LIFFORO

IVAIN ST CULVERT

FLOOO OAMAGE/RIDGE, FARIV ETC

EUITDINGADD. AMEULANCE

$18,03i.00

$5,000.00

$120,000.00

$'r65,000.00

$340,000.00

$299,042.00

$125,000.00

t2,799.00 $480.49 $3,2i9.49
$5,000.00 $100.00 i5,100.00

sm,0m.00 $4,665.00 t24,665.m
0s5,000.00 $s,885.00 t60,885.00
$30,000.00 $13,147.50 $43,147.50

$29,042.00 $9,568.66 t36,610.66
$15,000.00 $3,933.33 $18,933,33

$15,238,00

$100,000.00

$110,000.00

5310,000.m

$270,m0.00

$110,000.00

$15,000.00

$2,644.00 $426,07 $3,070,07

$20,000.00 $3,865.00 $23,865.00

$55,000.00 $3,795.00 $58,795,00

t30,000.00 $12,007.50 t42,m7,50
s25,000.00 $9,150,00 $34,150.00

$15,000.00 $3,700.00 $18,700,00

$12,594.00

680,000.00

055,000.00

$280,000.00

$24s,000,00

$95,000.00

SHORT TERM DEBT

EXEMPT STD

LIBRARY PROJECT

LIBRARY PROJECT

POIICE-FIRE STATION

OUINT

TANOFILL TESTING s13,000.00 $195.00 t13,195.00

$2,500.00 $2.500.00

t55,666.00 $5,427,50 l6t,093.50

t66,000.00

90.00

$44,214.00

$121,000,00

$84,000.00

$90,000.00

$10,000.00 $10,000,00

$40,000.00 $495.00 140,495.00

$14,738.00 $1,105.35 $15,813.3s

$109,145,00 $1,512,50 $,t10,657.50

$12,000.00 $2,100.00 $11,100.00

s15,000.00 $2,250.m 317

526,m0.00

$0,00

$29,476.00

$'11,855.00

$72,000.00

$75,000.00

$10,000.00 010,000.00

t26,000.00 t260.00 s26,260.00

$14,738.00 $294,76 t15,032.76

$11,855.00 $118,55 $11,973.55

912,000.00 $7r8.00 el2,718.00
$15,000.00 t747.92 115,747.92

$0.00

$0.00

$14,738,00

t60,000.00

160,000.00

FLOOD DAMAGE

SCHOOL IVOOULAR

SEPTIC SYSTEM LOANS

TRANSFER STATION

CRESTVIEWT(LIFFORO

FLOOD MITIGATIONiFT 109

CAUSEWAY ST, CULVERT

AMBUTANCE

3t5t2014

$7,783,425.00 $898,710.00 $237,360.84 $1,135,070.84 $7,969,715,00 $812j12J0 $226,8y'.28 $1,03S,946.28 $r6,863.69100

mi6
PR[{ tN]

FY

2016

TOTAL

1

u7,775.00

$54,300.00

$45,000.00 $2]7500
$50,000.00 $4,300.00

$250,000.00 s141,875.00

$64,209.00 38,743.75

$39'r,875.00

$2,644.00 $359.99 $3,003.99

$20,000.00 $3,045.00 $23,045.00

$55,000.00 01,375.00 $56,375.00

s30,000.00 $10,687.50 $40,587.50

$25,000.00 08,400.00 $33,400.00

$15,000.00 $3,250,00 $18,2s0.00

$5,000.00 05,075.00

$55,666.00

$99,610.88 $99,610.88

$7,793.34 363159.34

$10,000.00 $10,000.00

$14,738.00 $368.45 $1s,106,45

$12,m0.00 $'t,500.00 $13.500.00

$15,000.00 fi,500.00 $16,500.00

$769,257.00 $307,308.91 $1,076,565.91

$769,257.00 $307,308.9.1 $1,076,565.S1

$75.00

,969,

$7,783,42s.00 $898,710.00 $237,360.84 $1,135,070.84 $7,969,715.00 $812,j12.00 $226,834.28 $1,038,346.28 $16,86S,691.00



WATER DEBT

6'30'2013

BAt

FY
2014 2OU
PRIN tNt rnr^l

6'30'201{

BAL

FY
2015 2fi5PRIN INT TOTALI wATEELTD-

I 
TRV|NG ST. wM

IMETERS
FOREST WM

ADD'TL WELL COSTS

UNION ST. WATER MAIN

ORCHARD ST, WM ]

WATER I\,IAIN LOOPS 
I

PAINE WELL ENGINEERING 
I

PAINE WELL CONSTRUCTION I

$20,000.00

$682,000.00

$148,500.00

$10,500.00

$40,000.00

$133,830.00

$896,000.00

$20,000.00 $400,00 $20,400.00
$35,000.00 $20,797.50 $55,797,50
$13,s00.00 $6,314,62 $19,S14.62
$10,500.00 $210.00 $.t0,7,t0,00
$10,000,00 $1,457,50 $11,457,50

$19,215,00 $3,698.57 $22,913.57
$81,000.00 $38.11162 qlto ll a?

$128,000.00

$0.00

$647,000,00

$135,000,00

$0.00

$30,000,00

$114,615,00

$815,000.00

$15,000.00 $4,370.00 $19,370.00

$35,000.00 $20,450.00 $55,450,00
$13,500.00 $5]7452 $19,274.52

$10,000.00 $1,077,50 $11,077.50

$18,148.00 $3,324,95 $21,472,95
$81,500.00 $34,S61.62 $116,361.62subtotal wtr MTE debt $1,930,830.00 (1Ro t1 q nn -t;;;; iDzov,zu.l,b I $1,869,615,00 $173,14800 $6935s$e'---M;5^0-0'63!

WATER SHORT TERM DEBT

PLEASANT SI. BRIDGE WI\4

IRVING ST. WM

WATER MAIN LOOPS

WELL 3 II\4PROVEMENTS

$29,233.'13

$ 139,610.00

$38,500.00

$tu,uuo.oo $730,83 $10,730.03
$11,610.00 $4,525.50 $16,135.50

$10.000.00 $3Ai no (rtr rra 
^^

$19,233.13

$278,000,00

$28,500.00

s10,000,00 $192.33 $10192j3

$27,800.00 $2,085,00 $29,885.00
$10,000.00 s284.21 rlrtr'dtlsubtotal RATE ST wtr debl $207,343.13 sJt,blu.uo $5,641.33 $37,251.33 $325,733,13 $47,8oo oo Jt"56i A--JEdSj=lToTALWATER oEBT $2,13q773fi$2,138,173,13 $220,825,00 $26,011.iq

$2,138,173.13 $220,825.00 $76,631.14 $297,456.14 SZ,rss,34a.ts $220,948,00 $72,420.23 $293,368,23

roTAf WATER DEBT 
6/30/20'13 6t3012014 6/3012015 6'30'20't6 6t30!2017 6/30t2018 6'30t2019 6il0t2o2o

T'TALWATERDEBT'ERV,.E ,'Iii:)ii;li,t'l3i,ll8ll ,"lll,#il3 ,"Ii3:iJlli ,"'Ili:!,ll,f,Ifilig ;kiln , T;;:*:l
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FY

6t30t2013 2014 2011
FY

6t3U2011 2015 20t5SEIflERDES'- BAL PRIi.I INT TOTAT 8AL INT TOTALPRIN
rLIII I/O\JVV DI. . XETUNUEU

FLINT/BOW SI, - REFUNDING

AREA E SEWER EXTENSION

CEDAR ST/FARM ST,

INCREASE CAPACIry

AREAA & B SEWER EXTENTION - REFUNDING

$ 275,000,00 $ 60,000.00 $ 5,950.00 $ 65,950.00

$ 1,205,000.00 $ 90,000.00 $ 46,8,17.50 $ 136,817.50

$ 149,086.00 $ 14,086.00 $ 4,849,52 $ 18,935.52

$ 580,000.00 $ 80,000.00 $ 16,350.00 $ 96,350.00

$ 215,000,00 $ 55,000.00 $ 4,800.00 $ 59,800.00

$ 1,115,000.00 $ 90,000,00 $ 43,397,50 $ 133,397.50

$ 135,000.00 $ 15,000.00 $ 4,650.00 $ 19,650.00

$ 500.000,00 $ 75.000.00 s td800n0 $ nq anh.rn
subtotal swr nex debl

SEWER SHORT TERM DEBT

$ 2,209,086,00 $ 244,086,00 $ 73,967,02 $ 31S,053,02 $ 1,965,000.00 $ 235,000.00 $ 67,647.50 $ 302,647.50

INCREASE CAPACITY

FLOOD PROOF SEWER STATION

CEDAR ST/FARM ST.

INFILTRATION/INFLOW

SCADA SYSTEM

$ 65,000.00 $ 48,666.00 $ 1,625.00 $ 50,291.00

$ 18,106.00 $ 18,106.00 $ 452.65 $ 18,558.65

$ 16,334.00 $ 16,334.00 $ 163.34 $ 16,497.34

subtotal ST RATE SWR debt $ 83,106.00 $ 66,772.00 $ 2,077,65 $ 68,849.65 $ 16,334.00 $ 16,334.00 $ 163.34 $ 16.4973
TOTAL SEWER DEBT

TOIAL SEWER DEBI
$ 2,292,192,00 $ 310,858.00 $ 76,044.67 $ 386,902.67

$ 2,292,192.00 $ 310,858.00 $ 76,M.67 $ 386,902.67

$ 1,981,334,00 $ 251,334.00 $ 67,810,84 I 319J4484
$ 1,981,334.00 $ 251,334.00 $ 67,810.S4 $ 319.144.84

TOTAL DEBT

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE

SEWER DEBT

6130t2014 6/30/2015 6/30/2016 6t3ot2o17 6/30/2018 6t3ot2o1g
1,981,334 2j21J00 1,866,545 1,616,990 1,377,435 1,187,880
386,903 319,145 324,320 311,234 293,902 236,416
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